
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (5 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 6, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY MX NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

343 S. Stella  447.6031

281 J. Medaglia  447.8052

277 R. Newton  447.9833

391 T. Bowers  248.2104

395 B. Ritter  248.5255

767 M. Sheafor  448.5656

345 M. Graddy  348.7217

424 C. Castloo  448.7378

881 J. Lorenz  448.7549

147 C. Miller  448.98310

371 B. Dehn  249.08711

257 J. Dehn  349.09412

737 T. Reidman  449.10013

831 R. Smith  549.21514

502 B. Wagner  349.44415

520 T. Gallo  449.48116

768 C. Shondeck  449.59217

428 T. Johnson  549.62018

918 M. Akaydin  349.76619

210 D. Marsack  449.93720

726 T. Monks  249.96221

987 M. Babbitt  449.96822

891 M. Vanderwater  450.20723

189 J. Garrett  250.31124

231 J. Lowry  550.32025

386 A. Gulley  350.71426

342 S. Darling  450.87627

286 J. Fernandez  550.88528

192 C. Lansing  351.21529

610 C. Tracy  251.25030

268 B. Shondeck  351.40931

599 R. Hapner  451.47732

289 D. Sterritt  351.50733

655 B. Brooks  351.53434

363 J. Goskey  252.31835

998 C. Lykens  452.38036

574 F. Shryock  452.99837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

391 T. Bowers  31:11.0231

277 R. Newton  21:11.1672

343 S. Stella  21:11.1843

881 J. Lorenz  21:11.7494

281 J. Medaglia  41:11.8395

424 C. Castloo  41:12.2176

371 B. Dehn  21:12.3617

520 T. Gallo  21:12.3788

147 C. Miller  41:12.3809

395 B. Ritter  41:12.42910

737 T. Reidman  21:12.50211

257 J. Dehn  11:12.53912

767 M. Sheafor  41:12.56313

210 D. Marsack  21:12.63514

345 M. Graddy  31:12.77915

831 R. Smith  31:12.84116

726 T. Monks  21:13.42517

987 M. Babbitt  31:13.57118

918 M. Akaydin  51:13.59819

386 A. Gulley  21:14.05320

502 B. Wagner  21:14.06721

189 J. Garrett  41:14.51422

768 C. Shondeck  41:15.04823

268 B. Shondeck  21:15.19424

891 M. Vanderwater  41:15.39325

192 C. Lansing  31:15.50426

231 J. Lowry  41:15.52727

289 D. Sterritt  21:15.54328

286 J. Fernandez  51:15.70429

428 T. Johnson  21:15.99530

574 F. Shryock  11:17.03131

342 S. Darling  31:17.28632

599 R. Hapner  41:17.65633

363 J. Goskey  21:17.74434

655 B. Brooks  21:18.49235

610 C. Tracy  21:18.52436

998 C. Lykens  41:18.78237

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

345 M. Graddy  343.4101

881 J. Lorenz  143.6002

277 R. Newton  443.6593

737 T. Reidman  243.9244

391 T. Bowers  244.0945

395 B. Ritter  144.1306

424 C. Castloo  144.3857

768 C. Shondeck  344.4278

767 M. Sheafor  344.5699

918 M. Akaydin  344.56910

343 S. Stella  244.58711

210 D. Marsack  344.68912

147 C. Miller  344.79013

987 M. Babbitt  444.91314

831 R. Smith  344.92615

726 T. Monks  144.93316

386 A. Gulley  545.19217

281 J. Medaglia  245.19918

257 J. Dehn  145.24419

520 T. Gallo  345.30220

189 J. Garrett  145.46821

502 B. Wagner  245.50622

289 D. Sterritt  145.70023

231 J. Lowry  445.86424

371 B. Dehn  145.86625

268 B. Shondeck  346.23026

192 C. Lansing  246.38727

428 T. Johnson  247.15128

891 M. Vanderwater  147.19529

286 J. Fernandez  247.35230

599 R. Hapner  247.47131

655 B. Brooks  147.61232

342 S. Darling  347.72033

574 F. Shryock  148.11134

610 C. Tracy  348.12635

363 J. Goskey  248.18636

998 C. Lykens  348.37937
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